
1 HARLOW PLAYHOUSE 

 

 

 

 

ROBIN HOOD ¦ STAGE MANAGEMENT SCHEDULE 
GUIDE 31.03.2021 
 

Venue:  Harlow Playhouse, Essex 
 
Key Dates: Full Co. Rehearsals start Monday 15th November 
  Fit Up starts   Sunday 21st November TBC 
  Technical Rehearsals start Saturday 27th November TBC 
  Opening Performance  Friday 3rd December 
  Final Performance  Sunday 2nd January 
  Get out   Monday 3rd to 4th January 
 

DAY DATE ACTIVITY SHOW TIMES 
Est. 

START 
Est. 

FINISH 

Saturday 13/11/2021 Pre-Production       10:00 AM 8:00 PM 

Sunday 14/11/2021 Day Off           

Monday 15/11/2021 Rehearsal       10:00 AM 8:00 PM 

Tuesday 16/11/2021 Rehearsal       10:00 AM 8:00 PM 

Wednesday 17/11/2021 Rehearsal       10:00 AM 8:00 PM 

Thursday 18/11/2021 Rehearsal       10:00 AM 8:00 PM 

Friday 19/11/2021 Rehearsal       10:00 AM 8:00 PM 

Saturday 20/11/2021 Rehearsal       10:00 AM 8:00 PM 

Sunday 21/11/2021 Day Off           

Monday 22/11/2021 Rehearsal       10:00 AM 8:00 PM 

Tuesday 23/11/2021 Rehearsal       10:00 AM 8:00 PM 

Wednesday 24/11/2021 Rehearsal       10:00 AM 8:00 PM 

Thursday 25/11/2021 Rehearsal       10:00 AM 8:00 PM 

Friday 26/11/2021 Rehearsal       10:00 AM 8:00 PM 

Saturday 27/11/2021 Technical Rehearsal       9:45 AM 9:45 PM 

Sunday 28/11/2021 Day Off           

Monday 29/11/2021 Technical Rehearsal       9:45 AM 9:45 PM 

Tuesday 30/11/2021 Technical Rehearsal       9:45 AM 9:45 PM 

Wednesday 01/12/2021 Technical Rehearsal       9:45 AM 9:45 PM 

Thursday 02/12/2021 Dress Rehearsal       9:45 AM 9:45 PM 

Friday 03/12/2021 
Dress Rehearsal & 
Opening 

    19:00 9:45 AM 9:45 PM 



2 HARLOW PLAYHOUSE 

 

performance 
Saturday 04/12/2021 Performances 11:00 15:00 19:00 9:30 AM 9:35 PM 

Sunday 05/12/2021 Performances   13:00 17:00 11:30 AM 7:35 PM 

Monday 06/12/2021 DAY OFF           

Tuesday 07/12/2021 DAY OFF           

Wednesday 08/12/2021 Performances 10:00 13:30   8:30 AM 4:05 PM 

Thursday 09/12/2021 Performances 10:00 13:30   8:30 AM 4:05 PM 

Friday 10/12/2021 
Performances (eve 
relaxed) 

  13:30 19:00 12:00 PM 9:35 PM 

Saturday 11/12/2021 Performances 11:00 15:00 19:00 9:30 AM 9:35 PM 

Sunday 12/12/2021 Performances   13:00 17:00 11:30 AM 7:35 PM 

Monday 13/12/2021 DAY OFF           

Tuesday 14/12/2021 DAY OFF           

Wednesday 15/12/2021 DAY OFF           

Thursday 16/12/2021 Performances 10:00 14:00   8:30 AM 4:35 PM 

Friday 17/12/2021 Performances   14:00 18:00 12:30 PM 8:35 PM 

Saturday 18/12/2021 Performances 11:00 15:00 19:00 9:30 AM 9:35 PM 

Sunday 19/12/2021 Performances   13:00 17:00 11:30 AM 7:35 PM 

Monday 20/12/2021 Performances   13:00 17:00 11:30 AM 7:35 PM 

Tuesday 21/12/2021 Performances 11:00 15:00   9:30 AM 5:35 PM 

Wednesday 22/12/2021 Performances   13:00 17:00 11:30 AM 7:35 PM 

Thursday 23/12/2021 Performances 11:00 15:00   9:30 AM 5:35 PM 

Friday 24/12/2021 Performances 11:00 15:00   9:30 AM 5:35 PM 

Saturday 25/12/2021 DAY OFF           

Sunday 26/12/2021 Performances   14:00 18:00 12:30 PM 8:35 PM 

Monday 27/12/2021 Performances   13:00 17:00 11:30 AM 7:35 PM 

Tuesday 28/12/2021 Performances 11:00 15:00   9:30 AM 5:35 PM 

Wednesday 29/12/2021 Performances 11:00 15:00 19:00 9:30 AM 9:35 PM 

Thursday 30/12/2021 Performances 11:00 15:00   9:30 AM 5:35 PM 

Friday 31/12/2021 Performances 11:00 15:00   9:30 AM 5:35 PM 

Saturday 01/01/2022 DAY OFF           

Sunday 02/01/2022 Performances   13:00 17:00 11:30 AM 7:35 PM 

Monday 03/01/2022 Get out       9:45 AM 9:45 PM 

Tuesday 04/01/2022 Get out       9:45 AM 9:45 PM 

 


